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Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4662 General Bill, By Harvin and M. McLeod
     A Bill to amend Act 375 of 1947, as amended, relating to the Clarendon Hospital District and the membership of its
governing board, so as to delete the provision that the Chief of the Medical Staff of the Clarendon Memorial Hospital has no
voting privileges.
02/15/90 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
02/15/90 House Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-9
02/16/90 House Read second time HJ-2
02/20/90 House Read third time and sent to Senate
02/21/90 Senate Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-7
04/10/90 Senate Tabled SJ-35
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